SF0068S2001

1 2	Page 2-line 6	Delete "Adverse" and insert "Hostile".
3 4	Page 2-line 10	Delete "adverse" and insert "hostile".
5 6	Page 3-line 4	After "means a" insert "man made".
7 8 9 10	Page 3-line 5	Delete "," and insert "or"; delete "or other means of conveying water" and insert "that conveys water for agricultural purposes". HICKS